Controller of Examinations SAMBALPUR UNIVERSITY JYOTI VIHAR, BURLA, Sambalpur, Odisha, India. PIN-768 019.



PHONE and Fax:0663-2430806 e-mail: coesuniv@gmail.com Web-site: www.suniv.ac.in

Accredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC

558/Acd.I

Dated: 07/08/2022

To The Head, P.G.Department of Food Science & Quality Control, Sambalpur University.

Sub:- Revised Syllabus for M.Sc in Food Science & Quality Control.

## Sir/Madam,

I am directed to intimate you that the Vice-Chancellor in exercise of his power vested under sub-section 15 of section 6 of Odisha Universities Act. 1989 has been pleased to approve revised syllabus for M.Sc in Food Science and Quality Control on recommendation of the Boards of Studies in Food Science and Quality Control. The approved syllabus are available in the official web-site of Sambalpur University in the link www.suniv.ac.in>>ACADEMIC>>ACADEMIC COUNCIL MATERIALS>>2021 Appendix – E-q-1 and E-q-2.

This is for your information.

Your faithfully, ontroller of Exa minations

Memo/SSJ/Acd.I

## Dated: 07/03/2022

## Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to :-

1. The Secretary to the Vice-Chancellor, Sambalpur University.

2. The P.A. to the Registrar/Controller of Examinations/Deputy Registrar, Sambalpur University.

3 . The Director, College Development Council, Sambalpur University.

4. The Chairman, P.G.Council, Sambalpur University.

2 ...

5 . The Asst.Registrar(Exams.)/Asst.Controller of Examinations/Programmer, Sambalpur University.

6. The system-in-charge, e-Governance cell, Sambalpur University for uploading it in the Notice Board of the official web-site of the university and for updating the web-site.

7 . Section Officers all E.G./E.C. Section, Sambalpur University